X
A LA CARTE

The story

“At the heart of the city, the streets are paved with stories. Each person becomes a
character, each window a scene. Each door is a new act. What lies beyond could be

danger, excitement, envy, lust, fear, hope. But above all, the unknown.”

There are many stories that exist behind the scenes at Hakkasan. With modern
Cantonese dishes inspired by ancient recipes, a unique wine philosophy, innovative
cocktail creations, artistic patisserie and an iconic design, Hakkasan is now one of the

world’s most distinguished Chinese restaurants.

Hakkasan was founded in London in 2001. Since the first opening, the brand has

expanded globally, with many restaurants worldwide.

Prices include VAT at the current rate We ask our guests with allergies or intolerances to make a

A discretionary service charge of 15% member of the team aware before placing an order for food or
will be added to your bill beverages.

7k Signature For any of our guests with severe allergies or intolerances,

" Vegetarian please be aware that although all due care is taken to prevent
& Vegan

cross-contamination, there is a risk that allergen ingredients

¢ Made with ingredients may be present.

not containing gluten

Please note, any bespoke orders requested cannot be
guaranteed as entirely allergen free and will be consumed at
your own risk.

Autumn |/ Winter 2025 The recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 calories a day
for women and 2500 for men.



Soup and F ok
Salad
AN
BRI
Small eats A
N
ENELIV
Mains AR
DIV IR ER
T Y 1%
ST B e H AAS R A
BRI IR
TIRE ZE TR T 2

Tofu and SIEN TR ATE R

Vegetables
GG A S
=B
Sk
WA
Noodles HFTF KN
and Rice
TH 26 IR B E IR
gt 2 N 1T

Vegetarian sweetcorn soup (297kcal) ¥/
gai lan

Crispy bean curd salad with passion fruit vinaigrette (411 kcal) v&/

micro basil, baby tomato, yellow frisee lettuce

Golden fried soft shell crab (483 kcal) &
five spice seasoning

Thai prawn crackers (603 kcal) &
Steamed Chilean sea bass (740 kcal) &
okra, ginger, spring onion

Spicy prawns (938 keal) & )K
almond

Black bean chicken claypot (825 kcal) &
bell peppers, garlic

Charcoal grilled Japanese A5 Wagyu beef (520 kcal) &
black truffle cucumber cress salad

Stir-fried rib eye beef with ginger and spring onion (1276 kcal) &
shimeji mushroom, crispy seaweed

Steamed hand dived Scottish scallop (315 kcal) &

spring onion and soy sauce

Tofu, shiitake mushroom and aubergine claypot (864 kcal) & YK
chilli, black bean sauce

7 Pak choi (291 kcal) v¥/8

garlic, ginger

Asparagus (302 kcal) V¢/¢
garlic, ginger

Stir-fried baby broccoli and preserved olive (401 kcal) ¥/
crispy seaweed, pine nut
Steamed jasmine rice (321 kcal) V¢/¢

Spring onion and egg fried rice (1074 kcal) /¢

Golden fried rice with prawns (1433 kcal)
bell pepper, lettuce, pineapple and chilli

13

25

20

58

32

29

98

46

each 17

24

16

16

16

16

28



