

## The story

"At the heart of the city, the streets are paved with stories. Each person becomes a character, each window a scene. Each door is a new act. What lies beyond could be danger, excitement, envy, lust, fear, hope. But above all, the unknown."

There are many stories that exist behind the scenes at Hakkasan. With modern

Cantonese dishes inspired by ancient recipes, a unique wine philosophy, innovative cocktail creations, artistic patisserie and an iconic design, Hakkasan is now one of the world's most distinguished Chinese restaurants.

Hakkasan was founded in London in 2001. Since the first opening, the brand has expanded globally, with many restaurants worldwide.

Prices include VAT at the current rate A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

\* Signature

<sup>v</sup> Vegetarian

<sup>vg</sup> Vegan

Made with ingredients not containing gluten

We ask our guests with allergies or intolerances to make a member of the team aware before placing an order for food or beverages.

For any of our guests with severe allergies or intolerances, please be aware that although all due care is taken to prevent cross-contamination, there is a risk that allergen ingredients may be present.

Please note, any bespoke orders requested cannot be guaranteed as entirely allergen free and will be consumed at your own risk.

The recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 calories a day for women and 2500 for men.

Autumn / Winter 2025

Soup and Salad 汤和沙拉	斋粟米羹	Vegetarian sweetcorn soup (297kcal) <sup>vg/g</sup> gai lan	
	百香果斋沙拉	Crispy bean curd salad with passion fruit vinaigrette (411 kcal) vg/g micro basil, baby tomato, yellow frisee lettuce	25
Small eats 小吃	五香软壳蟹	Golden fried soft shell crab (483 kcal) g five spice seasoning	20
	泰国虾片	Thai prawn crackers (603 kcal) g	
Mains 主菜	清蒸智利鲈鱼	Steamed Chilean sea bass (740 kcal) <sup>g</sup> okra, ginger, spring onion	58
	咖喱汁虾球	Spicy prawns (938 kcal) <sup>g</sup> Ж almond	32
	彩椒豆豉鸡煲	Black bean chicken claypot (825 kcal) <sup>g</sup> bell peppers, garlic	29
	黑菌炭烧日本A5和牛	Charcoal grilled Japanese A5 Wagyu beef (520 kcal) g black truffle cucumber cress salad	98
	姜葱爆炒牛肋眼	Stir-fried rib eye beef with ginger and spring onion (1276 kcal) g shimeji mushroom, crispy seaweed	46
	苏格兰新鲜带子皇	Steamed hand dived Scottish scallop (315 kcal) <sup>g</sup> spring onion and soy sauce	each 17
Tofu and Vegetables 豆腐和蔬菜		Tofu, shiitake mushroom and aubergine claypot (864 kcal) <sup>g</sup> 🔭 chilli, black bean sauce	24
	银白菜苗	Pak choi (291 kcal) <sup>vg/g</sup> garlic, ginger	16
		Asparagus (302 kcal) <sup>vg/g</sup> garlic, ginger	16
	贰菘兰花苗	Stir-fried baby broccoli and preserved olive (401 kcal) vg/g crispy seaweed, pine nut	16
Noodles and Rice	茉莉香米饭	Steamed jasmine rice (321 kcal) <sup>vg/g</sup>	8
面条和米饭	葱花蛋炒饭	Spring onion and egg fried rice (1074 kcal) v/g	16
	黄金鲜虾炒饭	Golden fried rice with prawns (1433 kcal) bell pepper, lettuce, pineapple and chilli	28